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Timing by Innotex
PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
23 - 24 November 2024

Power by IGIS

216 - 400m International Premier Open - Round 1

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 6 PCC Paddlers 1:48.349   Q

2 2 Vizcachas 1:53.679   q

3 1 KDB Community 2:01.973  

4 4 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team - B 2:05.257  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 1 KLM Blue Dragons 2:05.408   Q

2 3 Dragon Venture - B 2:06.830  

3 2 Sparta Naga - B 2:08.070  

4 6 SC Dragons 2:08.942  

5 4 National Junior College 2:23.146  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 2 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:44.469   Q

2 6 Xiamen Jimei School Village Dragon Boat Team 1:44.643   q

3 1 China Dongguan Shuinan Starway DB Team 1:47.271   q

4 4 Ironwill 2:03.067  

5 5 Castle Peak Power Station 2:11.881  

6 3 Way Young Dragon Boat Club 2:17.043  

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 2 Unishams Dragon Boat Club 1:50.290   Q

2 3 Penang Forward Sports Club 1:55.718   q
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Timing by Innotex
PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
23 - 24 November 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

3 1 Dragon Venture - A 1:57.852  

4 4 Aquafortis Dragonboat Team 2:04.472  

5 5 KL Barbarians - A 2:10.602  

Heat 5 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 5 Guangzhou Baiyun Renhe Dragon Boat Team 1:42.930   Q

2 3 PYROS Dragonboat 1:51.968   q

3 1 Kuching Dragon Boat Club 1:52.666   q

4 6 Canadian Dragons Of Singapore 2:07.100  

5 2 Beijing International Dragonboat Team 2:27.900  

Heat 6 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 1 Helang Setia Team 1:50.306   Q

2 6 Argo Naga - B 1:57.634  

3 4 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team - A 2:01.028  

4 5 Sparta Naga - A 2:01.750  

5 2 Typhoon DBC UK 2:07.968  
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PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
23 - 24 November 2024

Power by IGIS

400m International Premier Open
Summary

Rank Heat Team Result Remark

1 5 Guangzhou Baiyun Renhe Dragon Boat Team 1:42.930 Q

2 3 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:44.469 Q

3 3 Xiamen Jimei School Village Dragon Boat Team 1:44.643 q

4 3 China Dongguan Shuinan Starway DB Team 1:47.271 q

5 1 PCC Paddlers 1:48.349 Q

6 4 Unishams Dragon Boat Club 1:50.290 Q

7 6 Helang Setia Team 1:50.306 Q

8 5 PYROS Dragonboat 1:51.968 q

9 5 Kuching Dragon Boat Club 1:52.666 q

10 1 Vizcachas 1:53.679 q

11 4 Penang Forward Sports Club 1:55.718 q

12 6 Argo Naga - B 1:57.634

13 4 Dragon Venture - A 1:57.852

14 6 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team - A 2:01.028

15 6 Sparta Naga - A 2:01.750

16 1 KDB Community 2:01.973

17 3 Ironwill 2:03.067

18 4 Aquafortis Dragonboat Team 2:04.472

19 1 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team - B 2:05.257

20 2 KLM Blue Dragons 2:05.408 Q

21 2 Dragon Venture - B 2:06.830

22 5 Canadian Dragons Of Singapore 2:07.100

23 6 Typhoon DBC UK 2:07.968

24 2 Sparta Naga - B 2:08.070
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PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
23 - 24 November 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Team Result Remark

25 2 SC Dragons 2:08.942

26 4 KL Barbarians - A 2:10.602

27 3 Castle Peak Power Station 2:11.881

28 3 Way Young Dragon Boat Club 2:17.043

29 2 National Junior College 2:23.146

30 5 Beijing International Dragonboat Team 2:27.900


